

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29393/2008

H.L. GOYAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.C.S.HARYANA AGRICULTURAL UNIV. & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Anant R. Vatsya, Adv.  
Mr. Manu Mridul, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondents to file counter affidavit within four weeks and  
list thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar